
S.No NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING LECTURE TOPIC

1

2 Dr. Sudeep Kumar Associate Professor 2023-2024 3/4/2024 Wednesday 8 AM- 9 AM 3.4

3 Dr. Anju Mittal Associate Professor 2023-2024 3/4/2024 Wednesday 1 PM - 2 PM 4.1

4

5 Dr. Manju Sharma Associate Professor 2023-2024 9/4/2024 Tuesday 8 AM- 9 AM 3.2

6 Dr. Manju Sharma Associate Professor 2023-2024 10/4/2024 Wednesday 8 AM- 9 AM 3.2

7 Dr. Manju Sharma Associate Professor 2023-2024 10/4/2024 Wednesday 1 PM - 2 PM 3.2

8 Dr. Anil Kumar Batta Professor 2023-2024 15/4/2024 Monday 9 AM- 10 AM 6.7

9 Dr. Sumesh Prasad Sah Assistant Professor 2023-2024 16/4/2024 Tuesday 8 AM- 9 AM 5.3

10 Dr. Sudeep Kumar Associate Professor 2023-2024 19/4/2024 Friday 2 PM - 4 PM AETCOM

11 Dr. Sudeep Kumar Associate Professor 2023-2024 20/4/2024 Saturday 1 PM - 4 PM ECE

12 Dr. Anju Mittal Associate Professor 2023-2024 22/4/2024 Monday 9 AM- 10 AM 4.1

13 Dr. Sumesh Prasad Sah Assistant Professor 2023-2024 23/4/2024 Tuesday 8 AM- 9 AM 5.3

14 Dr. Anil Kumar Batta Professor 2023-2024 24/4/2024 Wednesday 8 AM- 9 AM 6.7

15 Dr. Anju Mittal Associate Professor 2023-2024 24/4/2024 Wednesday 1 PM - 2 PM 4.1

16 Dr. Anju Mittal Associate Professor 2023-2024 29/4/2024 Monday 9 AM- 10 AM 4.1

17 Dr. Sumesh Prasad Sah Assistant Professor 2023-2024 30/4/2024 Tuesday 8 AM- 9 AM 5.3

NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING PRACTICAL TOPIC

1 Demonstrator 2023-2024 10/4/2024 Wednesday 2 PM - 4 PM

2 Demonstrator 2023-2024 15/4/2024 Monday 2 PM - 4 PM

3 Demonstrator 2023-2024 18/4/2024 Thursday 2 PM - 4 PM

4 Demonstrator 2023-2024 22/4/2024 Monday 2 PM - 4 PM

5 Demonstrator 2023-2024 24/4/2024 Wednesday 2 PM - 4 PM

6 Demonstrator 2023-2024 25/4/2024 Thursday 2 PM - 4 PM

7 Dr. Dinesh Kumar Demonstrator 2023-2024 29/4/2024 Monday 2 PM - 4 PM Chromatography

Dr. Aysha Parveen Electrophoresis

*Dr. Sweety Kumari will be available in all practical lab

MONTHLY UG TEACHING SCHEDULE (BATCH 2023)

                                                                MONTH: APRIL'2024                                                             

DEPARTMENT: BIOCHEMISTRY

2nd Terminal Theory Exam (02.04.2024)

2nd Terminal Practical Exam (04.04.2024 to 08.04.2024)

Dr. Rajkumar ELISA


